StatsLab Spring 2013

Date

20.02.2013

27.02.2013

06.03.2013

13.03.2013

20.03.2013

27.03.2013

03.04.2013

10.04.2013

17.04.2013

24.04.2013

01.05.2013

08.05.2013

15.05.2013

22.05.2013

29.05.2013

Title

Introduction, Administration,
Good practice in Statistical Consulting

None

None

None

Project presentations (Descriptive Data Analysis)

Project presentations (Descriptive Data Analysis)

Easter holiday

Project presentations (Descriptive Data Analysis)

Project presentations (Descriptive Data Analysis)

Statistical Data Analysis (15.15-16.30)

Final presentations

Tag der Arbeit

Final presentations

Final presentations

Final presentations

Wrap-up

Comments

Students participate in consulting sessions

Students have their first client meetings

Speakers
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